
2023- 2024 Boys & Girls Cross Country Schedule

Starting Time Results Results

C DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE V Girls V Boys JV Girls JV Boys JV Boys MS Boys

Place/
Overall 

Boys

Place/   
Overall 

Girls

8/19/23 Sat. Santa Fe College Fun 
Run Gainesville 8:00 a.m. 7:30 a.m. / / / /

8/26/23 Sat. Jim Ryun FCA 
Invitational

Holloway Park 
Lakeland

8:00 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 9:00 9:30 9:50 10:30

9/2/23 Sat. Florida Horsepark 
Invitational Ocala 7:40 7:20 8:40 AM 8:10 AM

9:20 AM 9:40 AM

9/9/23 Sat. Lecanto Lecanto 8:00 8:40 9:15 AM 9:25 AM
7:15 AM 7:05 AM

9/16/23 Sat. 3-D Dade City 8:40 8:10 9:40 AM 9:10 AM

/ /

9/23/23 Sat. Buffalo Invite Silo Oaks 7:45 8:30 9:20 9:15

/ /

9/30/23 Sat. Pre State Tallahassee 9:20 9:50 10:20 AM 10:50 AM

/ /

10/7/23 Sat. OFF HOCO/SAT

10/14/23 Sat. Trinity Catholic Ocala 8:20 7:45 AM 9:40:00 AM 9:00:00 AM

10/21/23 Sat. Brownwood Running of 
The Squares Wildwood 8:00 8:00 AM / /

11/2/23 Thur. District Meet Brooksville 10:00 AM 10:40 AM / / / / / /

11/9/23 Thur. Regional Meet Brooksville 8:00 AM 8:30 AM / / / / / /

11/17/23 Fri. State Meet Tallahassee 9:00 9:50 / / / / / /

Revised 
** Home meets @ Silo Oaks

4103 Co Rd 526, Sumterville, FL 33585

Head  Coaches: James Probola & Kelly Colley
Athletic Director: Richard Pettus
Principal: Mr. Robin Grant

PHONE: 352.259.3777   FAX:  352.259.6814
CORRESPONDENCE:   2210 Dr. Randy McDaniel Way        Middleton, FL  34762

Robin.Grant@tvcs.org Richard.Pettus@tvcs.org
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